
 

AUTUMN TERM

Training Day Thu 1 September 2022

Training Day Fri 2 September 2022

Term Opens Mon 5 September 2022

Half Term Close Fri 28 October 2022

Half Term Open Mon 7 November 2022

Term Closes Thu 24 December 2022

Training Day Fri 23 December 2022

SPRING TERM

Term Opens Mon 9 January 2023

Half Term Close Fri 17 February 2023

Training Day Mon 27 February 2023

Half Term Open Tue 28 February 2023

Term Closes Fri 31 March 2023

SUMMER TERM (Good Friday 7 April 2023)

(Easter Sunday 9 April 2023)

Training Day Mon 17 April 2023

Term Opens Tue 18 Apr 2023

May Day Mon 1 May 2023

Half Term Close Fri 26 May 2023

Training Day Mon 5 June 2023

Half Term Open Tue 6 June 2023

CTD Thu 29 June 2023

Term Closes Thu 20 July 2023TOTALS

TRAINING DAYS

Thursday 1 September 2022

Friday 2 September 2022

Friday 23 December 2022

Monday 27 February 2023

Monday 17 April 2023

Monday 5 June 2023
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